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Organization Name Title Address E-mail Address

Wyandotte Nation Sherri Clemons Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 64700 E Highway 60, Wyandotte, OK  74370 sclemons@wyandotte-nation.org

State Historic Preservation Office Lisa Atkins Architecture Reviews Mgr 800 E 17th Av, Columbus, OH 43211 ladkins@ohiohistory.org 

State Historic Preservation Office Nathan Young Archaeology Reviews Mgr 800 E 17th Av, Columbus, OH 43211 nyoung@ohiohistory.org

Ohio Dept. of Transportation Tom Barrett ODOT Scenic Byways Program Mgr 1980 W Broad St, Columbus, OH  43223 tom.barrett@dot.state.oh.us

Hancock County Steve Wilson County Engineer 1900 Lima Av, P.O. Box 828, Findlay, OH  45839-0828 steve.wilson@urs.com

City of Findlay Lydia Mihalik Mayor Municipal Bldg., 318 Dorney Plaza, Findlay, OH 45840 Mayor@FindlayOhio.com

Eagle Township Darl Deeds Trustee 8753 Township Rd 48, Findlay, OH  45840
ddeeds@thewavz.com
eagletownshiptrustees@gmail.com

Liberty Township Jeff Hunker Trustee 7108 Township Rd 136, Findlay, OH  45840 hunkers4@woh.rr.com

Marion Township John Wolfe Trustee 11476 State Route 37, Findlay, OH  45840 mariontownshiphancock@gmail.com

Heritage Ohio Frank Quinn Director of Preservation 846-1/2 E Main St, Columbus, OH  43205 fquinn@heritageohio.org

Ohio Archaeological Council Al Tonetti Trustee P.O. Box 82012, Columbus, OH  43202-0812 atonetti@ascgroup.net
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